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ONE BKC, 13th Floor, 1302, B-Wing Plot No. C-66, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai-400051
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PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

Tel.: 6693 0813 / 0830 ° Email : Iplho@Ilaffanspetrochemical.com

Date: 19.09.2024

To

Department of Corporate Services

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai 400001

Dear Sirs,

Reference : Scrip Code: 524522, ISIN : INE919B01011

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding Loss of share

certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, this is to inform the exchange that the following share certificate(s) of the Company
has been reported as lost/misplaced and the shareholder of such lost share certificate(s) has
requested the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate(s):

S. No. Cert. No

Dist. No From

Dist. NO. To

Folio No.

Quantity

Name

1. 52525

5212401

5212500

S000191

100

SATYAKI ROY CHAUDHURY
JH MADHUCHANDA ROY
CHAUDHURY

2. 52526

5212501

5212600

S000191

100

SATYAKI ROY CHAUDHURY
JH MADHUCHANDA ROY
CHAUDHURY

3. 52528

5212701

5212800

S000191

100

SATYAKI ROY CHAUDHURY
JH MADHUCHANDA ROY
CHAUDHURY

This is for your information and records

Yours Faithfully

Digitally signed by
NAZN EEN NAZNEEN NASIR KHAN

NASIR KHAN 52

Nazneen Khan

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No. A73135

Regd. Office : Shed No. C1B/316 GIDC, Panoli, Ankleshwar, Gujarat - 394116
CIN : L99999GJ1992PLC018626
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: ! SATYAKI ROY CHAUDHURY
B MADHUCHANDA ROY CHAUDHURY

131/1 A-Wing,Windermere, Off Link Road,

Nr. Oshiwara Police Stn, Azad Nagar, e fr_;?n\:!__} ST Ui,
Andheri (W), Mumbai- 400053 " RECEIVED
- Email ID: sre@glassexac.com 3 - Subjetilo Veiticaiion

Mob.N0.9833118000 ij 18 S Pt

Date: 27th August, 2024 Q- Lol £t f ;
70780% z:'I i

To, ! &g

Bigshare Services Private Limited

Unit: LAFFANS PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED t

56-2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Park, : .
Next to Ahura Centre, '
Mahakali Caves Road,

- Andheri (W), Mumbai — 400093.

Dear sir,

Sub:- (1} Reg/Folio/No. S000191 . _
(2) Duplicate Share issue formalities paper require {

(3) KYC paper enclose pl.update
| C4) As PER fadher aoklrest, fub iv Recoarsl
We are share_ holder of above company & Reg/Folio/No. held our

name we are received one letter from yourl side. Dated 30/04/2024 |
Ref/LAF/KYC/000893, as per your require KYC paper Fill up by us
& enclose, but share certificate mispléced by us. Pl. sent us above
address duplicate sharé issue formalities paper & (Share certificate

No. & Distinctive no).

Thanking you
Yours faithfully

Soily clowity— oy R
1) Satyaki Roy Chaudhury 2) Madhuchanda Roy Chatudhury

Encl:

1) Pan & Aadhar photo copy with self attested

- 2) You letter photo copy.
3) KYC paper. &£ cmy, |
4) As per my aadhar card address put in records. |
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