



ONE BKC, 13th Floor, 1302, B-Wing Plot No. C-66, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai-400051 Tel.: 6693 0813 / 0830 • Email : lplho@laffanspetrochemical.com

Date: 19.09.2024

To Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai 400001

Reference : Scrip Code: 524522, ISIN : INE919B01011

Dear Sirs,

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding Loss of share certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform the exchange that the following share certificate(s) of the Company has been reported as lost/misplaced and the shareholder of such lost share certificate(s) has requested the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate(s):

S. No.	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name
1.	52525	5212401	5212500	S000191	100	SATYAKI ROY CHAUDHURY JH MADHUCHANDA ROY CHAUDHURY
2.	52526	5212501	5212600	S000191	100	SATYAKI ROY CHAUDHURY JH MADHUCHANDA ROY CHAUDHURY
3.	52528	5212701	5212800	S000191	100	SATYAKI ROY CHAUDHURY JH MADHUCHANDA ROY CHAUDHURY

This is for your information and records

Yours Faithfully

Nazneen Khan Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No. A73135

1709202

From :-

SATYAKI ROY CHAUDHURY MADHUCHANDA ROY CHAUDHURY

131/1 A-Wing, Windermere, Off Link Road, Nr. Oshiwara Police Stn, Azad Nagar, Andheri (W), Mumbai- 400053 Email ID: src@glassexac.com Mob.No.9833118000 Date: 27th August, 2024 **707804**

Sigshare services PVT. LTL Received Subject to Verfication il 8 SEP 2024

To,

Bigshare Services Private Limited

<u>Unit: LAFFANS PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED</u> 56-2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai – 400093.

Dear sir,

Sub:- (1) Reg/Folio/No. S000191

- (2) Duplicate Share issue formalities paper require
- (3) KYC paper enclose pl.update

(4) As PER Andhar addresh fut in Recoard We are share holder of above company & Reg/Folio/No. held our name we are received one letter from your side. Dated 30/04/2024 Ref/LAF/KYC/000893, as per your require KYC paper Fill up by us & enclose, but share certificate misplaced by us. Pl. sent us above address duplicate share issue formalities paper & (Share certificate No. & Distinctive no).

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

J. thy chandling

2) Madhuchanda Roy Chaudhury

1) Satyaki Roy Chaudhury

Encl:

- 1) Pan & Aadhar photo copy with self attested.
- 2) You letter photo copy.
- 3) KYC paper. L CML
- 4) As per my aadhar card address put in records.